COCKTAILS

POINSETTIA $15

Prosecco, Pama Pomegranate Liqueur, Pomegranate Juice

VITA ROSA MULE $15
Alpine Vodka, Limoncello, Muddled Fresh Basil, Fresh Lime Juice,
Pomegranate Juice, Ginger Beer

MINER’S MANHATTAN $18
Alpine Straight Bourbon, Alpine Preserve Liqueur, Averna Amaro,
Carpano Antica Vermouth, Peychaud'’s Aromatic Bitters, Orange Twist,
Luxardo Cherry

OLD FASHIONED UNCLE PARKITE $16
Uncle Nearest 1884 Whiskey, Bitters Lab Charred Cedar & Currant Bitters,
Real Maple Syrup, Fresh Orange Twist, Luxardo Cherry

NEFT’'S NEGRONI $17
Alpine Gin, Campari, Carpana Antica Vermouth, Averna Amaro

LIMONCELLO LEMONDROP MARTINI $17

Grey Goose Vodka, Limoncello, Tuaca, Lemon Juice, Sugar Rim

GRAPPA ESPRESSO MARTINI $17
Alpine Vodka, Fresh Brewed Espresso, Chocolat Liqueur,
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, Heavy Cream

LULU’S 151 MAIN MARGARITA $15
Espolon Blanco Tequila, Muddled Serrano Chilis, Grand Marnier, Fresh
Passionfruit + Lime Juices, Blood Orange + Blackberry Purées

DIRTY BLEU MARTINI $15
Grey Goose Vodka, House Stuffed Gorgonzola Piccante Olives, Olive
Brine, Dry Vermouth, Up or On the Rocks
(Tanqueray Version Available $14)

SPIRITS

1.5 OZ SERVING

WHISKEY

Jack Daniels - $11

Crown Royal - $T1
Jameson, Irish - $T1

Sugarhouse, Rye - $12
Uncle Nearest 1884 - $13
High West, Double Rye - $13
High West, Rendezvous Rye - $15

BOURBON
Bulleit - $12
Makers Mark - $12
Basil Hayden, 8 year - $13
Woodford Reserve - $13
Booker's - $19
Jefferson's, Ocean Aged - $19

Featured Bourbon - Bill white
Restaurant Group Hand Selected
Single Barrel Straight Bourbon by

Alpine Distilling,
Park City, Utah - $14

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
The Glenlivet, 15 Year - $16
The Macallan, 12 Year - $19
Lagavulin, 16 Year - Islay - $21
Highland Park, 18 Year - $32
Glenfarclas, 25 year - $38

VODKA
Alpine Persistent 100% Corn/GF - $11
Ketel One - $12
Grey Goose - $13
Grey Goose, Le Citron - $13

GIN
Tanqueray - $11
Bombay, Sapphire - $11
Alpine - $T1

Hendrick's - $13

TEQUILA
Espolon Blanco - $12
Casamigos, Reposado - $14
Patron, Silver - $14
Clase Azul, Reposado - $37

Don Julio, 1942 - $38

RUM
Bacardi - $10
Myer’s Dark - $10
Captain Morgan, Spiced - $10

BLENDED SCOTCH
Dewars, White Label - $11
Johnnie Walker, Black - $13

An alcoholic beverage order must be
accompanied by an order of food.
(Snack Menu - Marinated Olives $1.00 ea.)



WINES BY THE GLASS
SPARKLING

MOSCATO d’ASTI - Luigi Voghera, Asti $13

Slightly sparkling, sweet, round and rich, very aromatic with intense fruity notes.

PROSECCO - Villa Minelli, Brut, NV, Veneto

Crisp apple, white fruit, creaminess with a fine dense perlage. $13
SPARKLING - Mumm, Brut Prestige, N.V. Napa $15
White blossoms, creamy vanilla, citrus, stone fruit, melon, elegant finish.
LAMBRUSCO - Frico by Scarpetta, Emilia Romagna - (dark ruby $12
Vibrant, fresh with a kiss of sweetness, plum, raspberry, pomegranate.
G o $13

PINOT GRIGIO - Vosca, “Aria”, Friuli
Elegant with coppery gold highlights, aromas of acacia flower, citrus, and
a hint of fresh baguette.
SAUVIGNON BLANC - Zampato, Slovenia/Italy $14
Crisp, citrus & tropical fruit, excellent acidity with a dry finish.
CHARDONNAY - Vosca, Friuli Isonzo $14
Intense aromas, acacia flowers, flavors of pineapple & pear, hint of fresh
French baguette, balanced palate.
CHARDONNAY - Mer Soleil, Reserve, Santa Lucia Highlands $19
Tropical, citrus blossom, vanilla, white peach, vibrant.
ROSE - Dolfo, Collio-Brda $14

Crisp, intense, dried apricots, quince, ruby red grapefruit, minerality,

balanced, pleasant freshness.
RED

CHIANTI CLASSICO - Badia a Coltibuono, Toscana $16
Ripe cherries & plums, toasted vanilla beans, violets, bright, savory.

PINOT NOIR - Dolfo, Single Cru, "Kozlink," Collio/Brda $18
Elegant with pleasant cherries & raspberries with fresh forest floor, lively
spice, round, soft & velvety long finish.

MERLOT - Charles Krug, Napa $14
Rich cherry & blueberry, hints of tobacco, walnut & toffee, with a long finish.

ZINFANDEL - Seghesio, Sonoma $14
Spicy, black fruit, briary, raspberry, balanced, elegant.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - Alexander Valley $16
Fruit forward with aromas and flavors of cassis, cherry, blackberry, plum,
vanilla, oak, and a hint of chocolate.

ROSSO - Antinori ROSSO, Toscana (sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah) $'|8
Ripe, rich cherry and blackberry with hints of earth, tobacco and herbs.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - Browne, Columbia Valley $20
Dark berry & cherry, cassis, cedar cigar box, full-bodied, textured, long &
lasting dark chocolate & forest floor.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - Duckhorn, Napa $33
Soft elegant texture, lively complexity, lush flavors of huckleberry,
boysenberry, cardamom, black tea & dark chocolate.

BARBARESCO - Luigi Voghera, Piemonte $24

Intense, ethereal, delicate violet, underbrush, spices, harmonious,
appropriately tannic.

BOTTLED BEER

LOCALLY & FINE CRAFTED

Michelob Ultra, American Lager $7
Bohemian, 1842 Czech Pilsner $7
Uinta, Golden Spike Hefeweizen $7
Wasatch, Ghost Rider IPA $7
Offset, Dopo IPA, 160z $12
Squatters, Hop Rising Double IPA $8
Grid City, Brown Ale, 160z $12
Wasatch, Polygamy Porter $7
Stella Artois, Lager $7

IMPORTED

Peroni, Lager - Italy $8

GLUTEN- FREE, CIDER, HARD SELTZER,
& NON-ALCOHLIC

Kiitos, Gluten-Free Golden Ale, 160z $8
Incline, Marionberry Hard Cider $8
Athletic, Free Wave Non-Alcoholic Hazy IPA $7

Bubble Works, Elderflower Hard Seltzer $16
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Price
$48
$56
$78
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$140
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ITALIAN REDS

TOSCANA
CHIANTI

La Querce Seconda, Classico
Rocca delle Macie, Classico
Badia a Coltibuono Chianti, Classico

Selvapiana, Bucerchiale, Rufina Riserva 19
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

Loghi 17

La Poderina '17/'18
Barbi 18
Lambardi '16

Casanova di Neri, "Tenuta Nuova" 18

OTHER TOSCANA DOC/DOCG + SUPER TUSCANS

Price
$58
$58
$68
$78
$88
$92

$98
$110

$120
$275
$340
$550
$850

$52
$58
$68

Price
$110
$120
$160
$200
$220

Price
$120
$160
$275
$500

Price
$48
$52
$58
$82
$88
$110
$120
$140
$150

Aia Vecchia, Lagone (60% Merlot, 20% Cab Sauv, 20% Cab Franc)

Bibi Graetz, Casamatta, Rosso

Antinori, Rosso (Sangiovese, Cab Sauv, Merlot, Syrah)

Qyerciabella, Mongrana (50% Sangiovese, 25% Cab Sauv, 25% Merlot)
Poliziano, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano '19/20

Aia Vecchia, Sor Ugo, Bolgheri 19/'21

(50% Cab Sauv, 30% Merlot, 15% Cab Franc, 5% Pet Ver)

Terre A Mano, Carmignano 18 (75% Sang, 15% Canaiolo, 10% Cab Sauv)
Campo di Sasso, Insolglio 21

(33% Syrah, 33% Merlot, 14% Cab Fr, 14% Cab Sauv, 6% Pet Verd)

Sette Ponti, Crognolo 19

Setti Ponti, Oreno 21 (50% Merlot, 40% Cab Sauv, 10% Petite Verdot)
Antinori, Tignanello 20 (Sangiovese, Cab Sauv, Cab Fr)

San Guido, Sassicaia 20 (85% Cab Sauv, 15% Cab Fr)

Antinori, Solaia 19
(75% Cabernet Sauvignon, 15% Sangiovese, 10% Cabernet Franc)

VENETO

Masi, Campofiorin, Rosso del Veronese (Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara)
Zenato, Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore ‘19

Sant'Antonio, Amarone della Valpolicella '18

Bussola, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico 18

Le Saletta, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico 17

PIEMONTE
LANGHE

Michele Chiarlo, Le Orme, Barbera d'Asti Superiore
Vietti, Tre Vigne, Barbera d'Asti

Damilano, Nebbiolo Langhe

BARBARESCO

Luigi Voghera '17

Castello di Neive 20

Marchesi di Gresy, Martinenga '17/18
Pio Cesare '18/19

Traversa, Single CRU “Canova Ciabot” Riserva '12

BAROLO
Damilano, Lecinquevigne 18
Vietti, Castiglione 19
Marchesi di Barolo, Cannubi '16/18
Vietti, Lazzarito 17/19

OTHER ITALIAN REDS

Li Veli, Passamante, Salice Salentino, Apulia (Negroamaro)
Zampato, Cabernet Sauvignon, Vipava, Slovenia/Italy

Terredora di Paolo, Aglianico, Campania

Dolfo, Pinot Noir, Single Cru, "Kozlink," Collio/Brda 18

Alta Mora, Etna Rosso, Sicilia (Nerello Mascalese) '19

Dolfo, Reserve, Single Cru, "Braidica," Cabernet Sauvignon, Collio/Brda ‘11
Dolfo, Reserve, Single Cru, "Valentino," Merlot, Collio/Brda '

Agri Segretum, "Cru HTH" (Sagrantino), Umbria 12

Marjan Simcic, "Teodor" Rosso CRU, Collio/Brda 13
(85% Merlot, 15% Cab Sauv)



NEW WORLD REDS

Bin  Price
652 $48
655 $54
554 $58
152 $78
253 $110
451 $120
150 $120
453 $140
452  $200
450  $210

Bin Price
240 $82
400 $98
405 $98
302 $150

Bin  Price
354 $58
351 $68
252 $170
151 $220

Bin Price
440 $68
410 $88

131 $88
406 $110
600 $130
Bin Price

521 $48
530 $72
600 $88
641 $98
325 $98
601 $120
41 $160
610 $150
631 $180
500 $180
621 $200
335 $230
315 $250
207 $350
215 $425
133 $420
221 $575
pAll $725
205 $750
206  $3000
Bin Price
316 $72

PINOT NOIR

Deloach - California

Kenwood - Russian River

Acrobat -Oregon

Torii Mor - Willamette Valley

Au Bon Climat, Bien Nacido - Santa Maria Valley
Chehalem Estate, Reserve - Ribbon Ridge,

Domaine Drouhin, Dundee Hills - Dundee Hills, OR

Belle Glos, Clark & Telephone - Santa Maria Valley
Domaine Serene, Evenstad Reserve 19 - Willamette Valley
Merry Edwards, Klopp Ranch 18 - Russian River

MERLOT

Charles Krug - Napa
Raymond, Reserve - Napa
L'Ecole No.41 - Walla Walla

Pride Mountain Vineyards - Sonoma-Napa

SYRAH

Terre Rouge, Les Cotes de L'ouest - California

Stolpman, Crunchy Roastie Rainbow - Ballard Canyon, CA
DuMOL - Russian River

Shafer, Relentless '19 (86% Syrah, 14% Petite Sirah) - Napa

ZINFANDEL

Seghesio - Sonoma

Bucklin, Old Hill Ranch - Sonoma

Carol Shelton, Rocky Reserve - Sonoma

Ridge - Paso Robles

The Prisoner Wine Company, The Prisoner - Napa

CABERNET SAUVIGNON + CAB BLENDS

H3, Horse Heaven Hills - Columbia Valley, WA

Alexander Valley Vineyards - Alexander Valley

Obsidian Ridge - Red Hills-Lake Co.

Browne - Columbia Valley, WA

Judd's Hill - Napa

Honig - Napa

Abeja - Columbia Valley, WA

Faust - Napa

Groth - Oakville, Napa

Duckhorn Vineyards -

Philip Togni, Tanbark Hill 18 - Napa

Parallel (A Cab. Sauv. with Park City roots) - Napa
Altamura "18 - Napa

Beringer, Private Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon 17 - Napa
Silver Oak 19 - Napa

Spottswoode Estate, Cab. Sauvignon 20 - Santa Cruz Mtns.
Continuum "9 - Napa

Shafer, Hillside Select, Cab. Sauvignon 19 - Stags Leap District
Verite, La Joie 13 - Sonoma

Harlan Estate 16 - Napa

SANGIOVESE BLEND

Ferrari-Carano, Siena (Sangiovese Blend) - Sonoma

***All vintage wines are the most recent release through
the State of Utah. Vintages are subject to change
without notice through varying supplies. We apologize
for any inconvenience.***
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$54
$58
$58
$78

$68
$78
$88
$92
$110
$120
$120
$140
$180

Price
$68
$88
$98

$48
$54
$58
$62
$110
$160
$180
$525

Price
$48
$68

Price
$48

Price
$68

Price
$58
$68

NEW + OLD
WORLD WHITES

NORTH-EASTERN ITALIAN

Progetto Lageder, Riff, Pinot Grigio - Venezie
Zampato, Sauvignon Blanc - Vipava

Dolfo, Rosé - Collio-Brda

Vosca, Aria, Pinot Grigio - Friuli

Inama, Soave Classico (Garganega) - Veneto
Simcic¢, Pinot Grigio - Collio-Brda

Vosca, Chardonnay - Friuli Isonzo

Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio - Alto Adige

CHARDONNAY

Edna Valley Vineyards - Central Coast

Fossil Point - Edna Valley

Selby - Russian River

Pence Ranch - Sta. Rita Hills

Mer Soleil, Reserve - Santa Lucia High.

Jordan - Russian River

Ramey - Sonoma Coast

Grgich Hills - Napa

Chalk Hill - Russ. Riv. Chalk Hill

Tayson Pierce, Hudson Vineyard - Napa-Carneros

Far Niente - Napa

SAUVIGNON BLANC

St. Supery - Napa
Duckhorn - Napa
Spottswoode - Napa-Sonoma

SPARKLING + PROSECCO + CHAMPAGNE

Luigi Voghera, Moscato d'Asti - Asti (slightly sweet light bubbles)

Chiarli, Lambrusco Grasparossadi Castelvetro, Amabile - Emilia-Romagna
Adami, Garbél, Prosecco, Brut, N.V. - Veneto

Villa Minelli, Prosecco, Brut, N.V. - Veneto

Banfi, Brachetto d'Acqui, Rosa Regale - Strevi iightly sweet rose colored bubbles)
Mumm, Brut Prestige, N.V. - Napa

Schramsberg, Rosé, Brut 17 - No. Coast, CA

Veuve Cliquot, Yellow Label, Brut, N.V. - Reims

Veuve Cliquot, Rosé, Brut, N.V. - Reims

Dom Perignon, Brut 13 - Epernay

PIEMONTESE ITALIAN

Araldica, La Luciana, Gavi (Cortese) - Gavi

Vietti, Roero, Arneis - Roero

CENTRAL + SOUTHERN ITALIAN

Garofoli, Macrina, Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Classico Superiore - Marche

PINOT GRIS

Eyrie - Dundee Hills, Or

OTHER WHITES

Old Town Cellars, Mountain Town White Blend - Willamette Valley

Jaffurs, Viognier - Santa Maria Valley

***All vintage wines are the most recent release
through the State of Utah. Vintages are subject
to change without notice through varying
supplies. We apologize for any inconvenience.
Unfinished bottles of wine purchased from
Grappa may be taken home for later consump-
tion. Place wine bottle in the trunk of your
vehicle to comply with Utah State Law.***



RESERVE WINES

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & CAB BLENDS

=
5

Price

315 $250 Altamura '18 - Napa

207 $350 Beringer, Private Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon 17 - Napa

215 $425 Silver Oak 19 - Napa

133 $420 Spottswoode Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon 20 - Santa Cruz

221 $575 Continuum 19 (54% Cab. Sauv., 31% Cab. Franc, 9% Petit Verdot, 6% Merlot) - Napa

936 $725 Shafer, Hillside Select, Cabernet Sauvignon 19 - Stags Leap District

205 $750 Verite, La Joie "3 (71% Cab. Sauv.,16% Merlot, 8% Cab. Franc, 5% Petit Verdot) - Sonoma

206 $3000 Harlan Estate '16 - Napa

RED BORDEAUX

Price
$600 Chateau Pichon Baron "8 - Pauillac
228 $750 Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou 17 - Saint-Julien

w @
N[5

SUPER TUSCANS

=

Price

201 $275  Setti Ponti, Oreno '21 (50% Merlot, 40% Cab Sauv, 10% Petite Verdot)
210 $340 Antinori, Tignanello '20 (Sangiovese, Cab Sauv, Cab Fr)

223 $550 San Guido, Sassicaia '20 (85% Cab Sauv, 15% Cab Fr)

212 $850 Antinori, Solaia "19
(75% Cabernet Sauvignon, 15% Sangiovese, 10% Cabernet Franc)

. . BAROLO
Bin Price
336 $275 Marchesi di Barolo, Cannubi '16/18
231 $500 Vietti, Lazzarito 17/19

GRAPPA

Grappa is a distilled spirit made from the “soul of the grape.”
Nothing could be more foreign to the American palate than
Grappa, the Italian Brandy distilled from grape skins, stems,
seeds & remaining juices left over from the wine making
process. By tradition Grappa IS a poor man'’s drink & can
pistol-whip the palate of the neophyte. Rustic, often fiery, it
smells of hay, earth & God knows what else. Today, top
winemakers & distillers from lItaly, & the world over, artfully
craft their Grappas, often distilling them from a single grape
variety, or even a single variety from a single designated
vineyard. Some are aged in oak from anywhere from six
months to a year, possibly more. The result is a smoother,
more insinuating product that can be downright elegant,
while still retaining the spirit’s primary characteristics. Grappa
has intensity, a pristine quality & an underlying simplicity. It's
strong, but it leaves the taste buds refreshed.

Best enjoyed after a fabulous dinnerl

Sibona, Camomilla (Chamomile Infused Liqueur) $10
Ransom, Aromatic Whites Blend $n

Jacopo Poli, Miele (Honey Infused Liqueur) $12
Badia a Coltibuono, Sangioveto (Oak aged 2 years) $15
Jacopo Poli, Torcolato $30

Jacopo Poli, Sassicaia $32



